INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

To the Scholarship Committee: The Rev. Canon E. Mark Sevenson, Chair
The Rev. Theodora Brooks
The Rev. Angela Goodhouse-Mauai
Mrs. Andrea McKellar
Kurt Barnes
Ann Hercules

cc: The Rev. Ron Byrd
Mrs. Raphaelle Sondak
The Rev. Dr. Bradley Hauff
The Rev. Anthony Guillen
The Rev. David Copley
The Rev. Bruce Woodcock
Nancy Caparulo
Rebecca Crespo

From: Margareth Crosnier de Bellaistre
Date: 24-Jun-20
Subject: 2020-2021 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

In the ensuing tabs, you will find a detailed list of the awards approved earlier today. They are sorted
by trust fund category and by diocese.

From the 215 applications received, the SC granted 129 awards for a total of $383,810.93,
thanks for the meticulous work of every sub-committee.

Summary of prior years:

# Applications Recipients Awards
2019-2020 142 110 $ 366,122.16
2018-2019 138 114 332,364.25
2017-2018 127 93 298,852.73

2016-2017 125 &9 302,684.95



2020-2021 Scholarship Awards

17857

1 Anahi Galante 4,000.00 New York

2 Jose Santiago Rodriguez 4,000.00 Virginia

3 Liberato Arellano 4,000.00 Washington

4 Linda Aristondo 3,000.00 New York

5 Luis Hernandez Rivas 4,000.00 New York

6 Pedro Cuevas 1,000.00 Rio Grande

7 Peter Schmitt 4,000.00 Maryland

8 Yuriria Rodriguez 4,000.00 Indianapolis

28,000.00
TF 131, 303, 322, 398, 866, and Gates Austill

1 Cangfu Wang 4,500.00 Taiwan

2 Isaiah Ginson 2,600.00 Long Island

3 Janelle Hiroshige 2,600.00 Atlanta

4 Joshua Wong 2,800.00 California

5 Julie Rodriguez 2,600.00 Virginia

6 Kathryn Nishibayashi 2,600.00 Los Angeles

7 Matthew Ponder 2,600.00 Washington

8 Salmoon Bashir 2,600.00 Atlanta

9 Meng-Jung, Vivian Kuo 1,852.63 Taiwan

24,752.63
TF 304, 400, 531, 623, 638, 822, 1023, 1134

1 Christian Foster 1,000.00 Atlanta

2 Claire Chia-Lin Wang 2,096.00 Taiwan

3 Collin Larimore 1,000.00 West Missouri

4 Donna Lockhart 1,000.00 Michigan

5 Emily Gray 1,000.00 Rhode Island

6 Emma-Li Kissinger 5,300.00 Indianapolis

7 Eva Bogino 1,000.00 Maryland

8 Gabriel Perkins-Lawrence 1,000.00 Georgia

9 James Shire 3,000.00 Hawaii

10 Katherine Chappell 1,000.00 East Tennessee

11 Kathryn Claire (KC) Crewc 1,000.00 Atlanta

12 Katy Nesbitt 1,000.00 Oregon

13 Kristen Ostendorf 1,000.00 Pennsylvania

14 Laura Cook 3,000.00 Central Florida (Bishop Gregory Brewer)

15 Leesa Lewis 1,000.00 Texas

16 Lisa Faber Ginggen 1,000.00 Massachusetts

17 Margaret Stivers 1,000.00 Los Angeles
Meng-Jung, Vivian Kuo 3,000.00 Taiwan

18 Peter Schimitt 1,000.00 Maryland

19 Rebecca Walton 1,000.00 Mississippi

20 Ryan Zavacky 1,000.00 West Missouri

21 Sarah Barnett 1,000.00 Minnesota

22 Sarah Mast 1,000.00 Texas

23 St. John's College 1,000.00 Diocese of Wau

24 Stephanie Soper 1,000.00 Central Florida

25 Tara Bartal 1,000.00 East Carolina

26 Tsz Him Lai 5,300.00 New York

42,696.00



Foreign Category
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Agnes Paul Makange

Bol Mayen Manyuon
Christopher Amosi Yassin
Bethsheba Dungule
Elizabeth Paulo Luhinga
Elizabeth Samwel Kaaya
Eric Mbui

Eustace Gakuo Mwangi
Francis Raymond Kimang:
George Washington Obure
Gershom Katema

James Paul Makange
Jozeti Baluku

Kabasinguzi Kahwa
Kasoki Kasoki

Kasamba Kembwa

Maria Frank Nyati

Mercy Chesebe

Nathalie Nyakato

Pius Exsupery Macha

Rev. Joseph Makuac Beck
Samwel Albert Chimanga
Shabani Rajabu
Sureshkumar Shanthakuma
Susan Mussa

Veronica Kingazi

Abigail V. Robertson

Claire Morck

Dana Probst

David Warne

Emily Knight

Emma Wilson

Henry Hirschfeld

John Kelly

Kylie Van Koevering

Madeline Queen

Maria Carla

Marie-Elise McNeeley

Mary Binder

Mary Waln

Morgan Phares

Natalie Rau

David Sean McNeeley

Samuel Kelly

Thomas Hennessy
Saradia Diegue

Kirstin Swanson

1,274.05
1,042.16
1,274.05
1,274.05
1,274.05
1,274.05
1,089.64
1,042.16
1,089.64
1,042.16
1,274.05
1,274.05

499.66
1,274.05
1,274.05
1,274.05
1,274.05
1,042.16
1,274.05
1,274.05
1,089.64
1,274.05
1,274.05
1,042.16
1,274.05
1,274.05

30,638.23

4,000.00
6,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
6,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

57,000.00

TF 362, 371, 548, 655, 744, 807, 810
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
Church of South Sudan
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
Aru diocese
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
ANGLICAN CHURCH OF KENYA IDDIOCESE OF NAKURU
Anglican Church of Kenya {DIOCESE OF NAIROBI
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
ANGLICAN CHURCH OF KENYA DIOCESE OF NYAHURURU[!
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
Church of Ugandal
Anglican Church of Congo - DIOCESE OF NORTH-KIVI
Diocese of North-Kivu Anglican Church of Congo, Butembo DRC.
Bashwimwewnda Bukavu
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
Nairobi,Nairobi
Anglican Church of Congo - Boga diocese
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
Episcopal Church of South Sudan
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)
The Church of Ceylon, The Diocese of Colombo, Sri Lankal]
Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)

Anglican Diocese of Tanga (Tanzania)

TF 127, 462, 478, Baird Memorial, and Percy Silver
Arizona
Massachusetts
Atlanta
Olympia
Louisiana
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Georgia
Lexington
Lexington
New York
New York
Virginia
Western Kansas
Central Gulf Coast
Pennsylvania
New York
Georgia
Virginia
Haiti
New York



Black Ministries
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Andrew Walker Watson
Breanne Geary

Caleb Womack
Chinomso Ibe
Christopher Gayle
Eden Rowe

Edlyn Gumbs

Jared Connor

John Russell, Jr.
Justin Harmon

Kayla Byrd

Leyla Robinson
Saradia Diegue
Bianca Bowe

Cheyne Thompson-Quartey
Dimargio Bethel
Fiona G. Barbazuah
Isaac Womack
Jessica Joelle Nagbe
Nathan Freeman
Santino Jordan
Valerie Victoria Mayo
Ardrey Lindsey
Cheryl A. Belhu
D.Maximillion Elliott
Demarius Walker
Janettarose Green
Laura Natta

Lorna Woodham
Malcolm McLaurin
Marisa Sifontes
Megan Allen
Trevaughn Todman
Zacher Bayonne

Native Ministries
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Grand Total

Develiah Alanis

Joe Williams

Marilyn Graves

Michael DeCarlen-Bumille
Rose Mary Joe-Kinale
Twilla Two Bulls

129 awards for

1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
6,075.33
6,075.33
6,075.33
6,075.33
6,075.33
6,075.33
6,075.33
6,075.33
6,075.33
8,079.00
8,079.00
8,079.00
8,079.00
8,079.00
8,079.00
8,079.00
8,079.00
8,079.00
8,079.00
8,079.00

8.079.00

170,033.97

10,000.00
4,230.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
4,230.00
4,230.00

30,690.00

383,810.83

Southeast Florida
Kansas

New York
Oklahoma

Long Island
Atlanta

The Virgin Islands
Florida

Southern Virginia
Washington
Michigan

New York

Long Island

The Bahamas
Georgia

North Carolina
South Carolina
New York

North Carolina
North Carolina
Ohio

Virginia
Louisiana

TF 40, 173, 302, 606, 770, 771, 787, 876

Western North Carolina

Atlanta

Virginia
California

New Jersey
Olympia

North Carolina
Ohio

The Virgin Islands
Central Florida

Utah
Oklahoma
New York
Massachusetts
Nevada

South Dakota

TF 13, 29, 42, 48, 50, 61, 77, 87, 867, 989, 1017



2020-2021 Award Summary

Overseas Churches

HISPANIC

ASIA

BLACK

MISSIONARY/CL

NATIVE

MISCELLANEOUS

FOREIGN

TOTAL

ERGY
CHILDREN

Anglican Church of Tanzania

DRCongo, Aru, Kivu, Bunia

Diocese of Colombo, Sri Lanka

Church of Sudan

Anglican of Kenya

AN =] W

Taiwan

Uganda

AW =] W

The Diocese of...

Alabama

Alaska

Albany

Arizona

Arkansas

Atlanta

California

Central Gulf Coast

Central Florida

W=

Chicago

Connecticut

Dallas

East Carolina

East Tennessee

Florida

Fond duLac

Fort Worth

Georgia

Haiti

Hawaii

Idaho

Indianapolis

TIowa

Kansas

Lexington

Long Island

Los Angeles

Louisiana

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

N A RININ|W|IN |-

Milwaukee

Minnesota

Mississipi

= -

Missouri

Navajoland

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New York

Newark

North Dakota

Nothern California

Northern Carolina

Northern Indiana

Ohio

Oklahomna

Olympia




Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rio Grande

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Southeast Florida
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Southern Ohio

Southern Virginia

Southwestern Virginia

Southwest Florida

Spokane

Tennessee

The Bahamas

The Virgin Islands

Texas

Utah
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Vermont

Virginia

=)}

Washington

West Tennessee

West Virginia

Western Kansas

Western Massachusetts

Western Michigan

Western Missouri

Western New York

Western North Carolina

Unknown

Total

34

20

26

26
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